FEE STRUCTURE 2026 

Please note the following: 

1. Monthly Fees & Withdrawal 

1.1  A non-refundable registration fee of R1500 (One Thousand Five Hundred Rand), per child, is 

payable on acceptance to the Circle of Life Edu-care. 

1.1 All Fees are payable monthly in advance by the 2nd (second) of each month. Fees must be 

paid in full and no amounts may be set off due to the child/ren’s absence from school (for